
FOOTBALL, BASKETBALL, WRESTLING, SOCCER AND BASEBALL OFFICIALS’ CLINICS 

 

2021-22 school year clinics 

2021 FOOTBALL OFFICIALS’ CLINICS  

Monday, August 2, 2021 (6:15-9:00 PM) .............................................................................................................. Missouri Valley High School  

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 (6:15-9:00 PM)  ....................................................................................................................... Fairfield High School  

Monday, August 9, 2021 (6:15-9:00 PM) ..................................................................................  Mason City H.S. & Ridge View (Holstein) H.S.  

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 (6:15-9:00 PM).................................................................................................. Dallas Center-Grimes High School 

2021 BASKETBALL OFFICIALS’ CLINICS  

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 (6:30-8:30 PM) IN-PERSON ...............................................................................................  Ames High School 

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 (6:30-8:30 PM) IN-PERSON .............................................  Prairie (C.R.) H.S. Clear Creek-Amana H.S. (Tiffin) 

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 (6:30-8:30 PM) IN-PERSON  ...................................................................................................... Treynor H.S. 

Sunday, November 7, 2021 ....................................................................................................................... (video viewable on IHSAA website) 

2021 WRESTLING OFFICIALS’ CLINICS  

Thursday, October 21, 2021 (6:30-8:30 PM) IN-PERSON …………………………………………...………W. Delaware (Manchester) High School 

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 (6:30-8:30 PM) IN-PERSON ................................................................................. Sgt. Bluff-Luton High School 

Saturday, October 30, 2021 IN-PERSON ..................................................................................................... IWCOA Convention (Des Moines) 

Monday, November 1, 2021 (4:00-6:00 PM) VIRTUAL……………………………………… ................................................ ZOOM meeting clinic 

Sunday, November 7, 2021 ....................................................................................................................... (video viewable on IHSAA website) 

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 (6:00-9:00 PM) NEW (year 1-2) OFFICIALS ONLY ................................................... Iowa City West High School 

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 (6:00-9:00 PM) NEW (year 1-2) OFFICIALS ONLY ....................................................... Carlisle High School 

2022 SOCCER OFFICIALS’ CLINICS 

Monday, March 28, 2022 (6:15-9:00 PM) ................................................................................................... Marshalltown H.S. and Marion H.S. 

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 (6:15-9:00 PM) ....................................................................................................................................  LeMars H.S. 

Monday, April 4, 2022 (6:15-9:00 PM) ...............................................................................................................................  Independence H.S. 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 (6:15-9:00 PM) .......................................................................................................................  Ankeny Centennial H.S. 

2022 BASEBALL OFFICIALS’ CLINICS  

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 (6:30-8:30 PM) ........................................................................................................................... Washington H.S.  

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 (6:30-8:30 PM) .................................................................................................................................. LeMars H.S. 

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 (6:30-8:30 PM) ....................................................................................................................... Johnston High School 

Thursday, May 5, 2022 (4:00-6:00 PM) VIRTUAL……………………………………… ........................................................ ZOOM meeting clinic 

Sunday, May 8, 2022 ................................................................................................................................ (video viewable on IHSAA website) 

 


